
  2025 REDI GRANTS PROGRAM FUNDING RECOMMENDATIONS 

Organization Awarded 
Funding 

Avalanche Canada - Staying Alive  $1,900 
Bee Awareness Society - School Education Program  $4,000 
City of Revelstoke - Youth Access Fund  $10,000 
Columbia Valley Snowboard Club - Snowboard Camps  $2,000 
Community Connections - Community Drop In Program  $15,000 
Community Connections - Food Bank  $25,000 
Community Connections - Parent Support Services  $15,000 
Community Connections - Youth Matter  $20,000 
Cops for Kids Foundation - Revelstoke Families Assistance  $3,000 
Girl Guides of Canada-Revelstoke - International Travel Trip  $5,000 
Illecillewaet Greenbelt Society - Snowcat Trailer  $10,000 
Indigenous Friendship Society - Food Commons  $10,000 
Okanagan College - ESL Community Training  $10,000 
Okanagan College - Tourism Prof. Dev. Access Project  $10,000 
Open Mountain Projects Society - Daily Dirt  $4,591 
Open Mountains Project Society - DEI Programming 2025/2026  $10,000 

Revelstoke Acrobats Trampoline Gymnastics  $6,000 
Revelstoke Adaptive Accessibility Society - Accessible Skiing  $5,000 
Revelstoke and District Humane Society - Spay & Neuter Program  $10,000 

Revelstoke Arts Council - LUNA Fest  $10,000 
Revelstoke Arts Council - REVY.Live  $10,000 
Revelstoke Bear Aware Society - Education Program  $15,000 
Revelstoke Child Care Society - Leap Land  $10,000 
Revelstoke Community Choir Society - Joy of Song  $3,000 
Revelstoke Cycling Association - Trail Maintenance  $10,000 
Revelstoke Golf Club - Community Jr. Golf Enhancements  $5,000 
Revelstoke Local Food Initiative - Community Gardens/Food 
Education  $18,000 

Revelstoke Local Food Initiative - Food Security  $15,000 
Revelstoke Minor Hockey Association - Hockey Uniforms  $10,000 
Revelstoke Museum and Archives - Cataloguing Project  $5,000 
Revelstoke Nordic Ski Club - Flooring  $14,000 
Revelstoke Paddlesport Association - Revy Paddlefest 2025  $5,000 
Revelstoke Paddlesport Association - Youth Programming  $2,000 
Revelstoke Pickleball Club - Reducing Fees for Indoor Pickleball  $2,000 

Revelstoke Search and Rescue Society - Swiftwater Rescue Equip.  $10,000 
Revelstoke Senior Citizens' Association - Medical Transport  $10,000 
Revelstoke Senior Citizens' Association - Volunteer Coordinator  $10,000 

Revelstoke Ski Club - Equipment Replacement/Coach Jackets  $6,000 
Revelstoke Visual Arts Society - Upgraded Pottery Studio Storage  $7,000 

Revelstoke Women's Shelter - Mental Health & Wellness  $15,000 
Revelstoke Women's Shelter - Senior Life Newsletter  $2,000 
School District No19 (Revelstoke) - Breakfast Program  $5,000 
Wildsight Revelstoke - Revelstoke Climate Coalition  $3,000 
Wildsight Revelstoke - Turtle Outreach/Habitat Monitoring  $5,000 




